
 
 

 

KVMZ-FM 2019/2020 BASKETBALL BROADCAST SCHEDULE 
(All games broadcast on Magnolia’s Country 99.1 FM & streamed on the Magnolia Radio app) 

        (MHS = Magnolia High School, SAU = Southern Arkansas University) (* = time approximate) (B = Boys/Men, G = Girls/Women) 
 

 Day   Date Our Team             Opponent G/B     Played at Tip/Kickoff On Air 

Thur. Nov. 21 SAU Henderson State Univ. G/B Arkadelphia, AR 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Sat. Nov. 23 SAU Harding University G/B Magnolia, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Sat. Dec. 7 SAU Ouachita Baptist Univ. G/B Arkadelphia, AR No Broadcast 

Sat. Dec. 7 SAU Football vs. Eastern New Mexico (Bowl Game) Corsicana, TX 12:00 p.m. 11:30 a.m. 

Sat. Dec. 14 SAU Arkansas Tech University G/B Magnolia, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Thur. Jan. 2 SAU Northwestern Okla. State G/B Magnolia, AR 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Sat. Jan. 4 SAU Southwestern Okla. State G/B Magnolia, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Thur. Jan. 9 SAU East Central University G/B Ada, OK 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Fri. Jan. 10 MHS Crossett HS G/B Magnolia, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Sat. Jan. 11 SAU Southeastern Okla. State G/B Durant, OK 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 14 MHS Monticello HS G/B Magnolia, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Thur. Jan. 16 SAU U. of Ark. at Monticello G/B Magnolia, AR 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Fri. Jan. 17 MHS Star City HS G/B Star City, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Sat. Jan. 18 SAU Harding University G/B Searcy, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 21 MHS Camden Fairview HS G/B Camden, AR 6:00 p.m.*   5:50 p.m.* 

Thur. Jan. 23 SAU Oklahoma Baptist Univ. G/B Magnolia, AR 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Fri. Jan. 24 MHS Hamburg HS G/B Hamburg, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Sat. Jan. 25 SAU Southern Nazarene Univ. G/B Magnolia, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Tues. Jan. 28 MHS Warren HS G/B Magnolia, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Thur. Jan. 30 SAU Southwestern Okla. St. U. G/B Weatherford, OK 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Sat. Feb. 1 SAU Northwestern Okla. St. U. G/B Alva, OK 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Tues. Feb. 4 MHS Crossett HS G/B Crossett, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Thur. Feb. 6 SAU Henderson State Univ. G/B Magnolia, AR 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Fri. Feb. 7 MHS Monticello HS G/B Monticello, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Sat. Feb. 8 SAU Arkansas Tech University G/B Russellville, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Tues. Feb. 11 MHS Camden Fairview HS G/B Magnolia, AR 6:00 p.m.*   5:50 p.m.* 

Thur. Feb. 13 SAU U. of Ark. at Monticello G/B Monticello, AR 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Fri. Feb. 14 MHS Star City HS G/B Magnolia, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Sat. Feb. 15 SAU Ouachita Baptist Univ. G/B Magnolia, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Tues. Feb. 18 MHS Hamburg HS G/B Magnolia, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Thur. Feb. 20 SAU Southeastern Okla. State G/B Magnolia, AR 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Fri. Feb. 21 MHS Warren HS G/B Warren, AR 6:00 p.m.   5:50 p.m. 

Sat. Feb. 22 SAU East Central University G/B Magnolia, AR 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

Thur. Feb. 27 SAU Southern Nazarene Univ. G/B Bethany, OK 5:30 p.m.   5:20 p.m. 

Sat. Feb. 29 SAU Oklahoma Baptist Univ. G/B Shawnee, OK 1:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 
      

Feb. 24 - 29 MHS - 4A Regional Tournament TBD TBD 

Mar. 2 - 7 MHS - 4A State Basketball Tournament TBD TBD 

March 5 - 8 SAU - GAC Basketball Tournament Bartlesville, OK TBD 
 


